TTONAL Assessment Contro	Services per	. 19-10-01 3	2 2			
ate In: 06/10/20	Job description	ס	ate &T	ime Completed	. Dono	py.
ONO. NA/MSG20010715/12	SAS e-filing				1	
THE RESIDENCE OF THE PROPERTY	E-mail (within 8hrs.	AIC 2hrs)				
ch No. EV1599X	i-Motor Claim F					
OA: 05/10/20 08:30	I-Motor W/O (W		4hrs)			
D . TP Reporting Only	I-Photo Uploade		->-			
	Assessment/Surve	y Report				
P. Insurer:	Ass't Report by F	ax / Hand to O	wner/\	Vksp	1	
eferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (ol:		Fax:)
Particulars: Veh No:	2728213H	. INC()/No	1-INC()		
Owner / Driver: (Tel:			
Policy No: () Po	riod: (over T			
Confirmed by : (Date:	. B. h	Time:	0-100%]	
	Note-Est Status (WO		; F: Z	1-7970. 1.30		
	Warranty: YES (1 1001				
eneral Remarks: Loading: \$1,0	000 () / \$2,000 (27 TAS CR 82	27375	Salara All		
) Walk-In Customer: Customers info	emation strictly Conflic	dential & Strict	ly NO	refer of repair	er.	
) Walk-In Customers in	IDCENTI V					
) Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insur		(); Tov	ving C	0, ()
111.0 111.0				Limo Completo	io le De	no.by
emarks - (18/6 hor))hee 6788 (6616)	<u> </u>	A CONTRACTOR	P. B. Breen	State State Victoria		
Apply for frame, recent	Courtesy Car ()					
QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	()			(1)		
Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > :	3000) (/					
Injury:			roste or	45-80-381* 17-30°	1887 Jan 1994	
nte/Time Actions			V. Tarak	所被US·AB		101
- CONT. O. A. X. M. D. C.						
					The same and the same and	
					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	tynyt. Ess.
	.1	invoite Pret	la ra Uc	ir Checklist.		
À1A2005	60	I) AR : Accident	Reportin	n Gheckilst	公 特尔·高丽	
oumant's Particulars	60	1) AR : Accident 2) DA : Damage	Reportin	g (530);	NC (550) \$40/545	370
nimant's Particulars :-	60	1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Damage 3) TF: Towing F	Reportin Assessme	g (530); ent (5100); I	NC (530)	
numant's Particulars :- iver/Owner:	60	1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Damage 3) TF: Towing F 4) FT: Follow-Ti 5) FT: Follow-Ti For claiming a	Reportin Assessment of hrough S hrough S	g (530); ent (5100); I urvey	NC (\$30) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 \$1 2005)	
numant's Particulars :- iver/Owner: ontact No:	60	1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Damage 3) TF: Towing F 4) FT: Follow-Ti 5) FT: Follow-Ti For claiming a	Reportin Assessment of hrough S hrough S gelast IN	g (\$30); ent (\$100); I urvey urvey (Resurvey) G Only (wef 10 Ja	NC (\$30) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30	370
numant's Particulars :- iver/Owner:	60	1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Damage 3) TF: Towing Fe 4) FT: Follow-Ti 5) FT: Follow-Ti For claiming a 6) TR: Re-luspe 7) N1: Idao DA 8) NTUC Additi	Reportin Assessme oc brough S brough S gainst IN otion + SMRT	g (\$30); ent (\$100); I urvey urvey (Resurvey) C Only (wef 10 July Survey	NC (\$30) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 \$15	370
numant's Particulars : iver/Owner: ontact No: amaged Portion:	60	1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Damage 3) TF: Towing F 4) FT: Follow-Ti 5) FT: Follow-Ti For claiming a 6) TR: Re-imper 7) N1: Idao DA 8) NTUC Additt OD* *N5: Courtes	Reportin Assessment of hrough S hrough S geinst IN otion + SMRT onal Serv	g (\$30); ent (\$100); I urvey urvey (Resurvey) C Only (wef 10 July Survey) Allowanue	NC (\$30) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 \$75 \$75	370
numant's Particulars :- iver/Owner: ontact No:	60	1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Damage 3) TF: Towing F 4) FT: Follow-Ti 5) FT: Follow-Ti For claiming a 6) TR: Re-imper 7) NI: Idao DA 8) NTUC Additi On: *N5: Courtos *N6: Repair C	Reportin Assessment of hrough S gelust IN otlon + SMRT onal Serv . Co-ordina	g (\$30); ent (\$100); I urvey urvey (Resurvey) (C Only (wef 10 Ja Survey floos:- Allowanue	NC (\$30) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 \$75 \$160 \$55 \$10 \$25	370
numant's Particulars : iver/Owner: ontact No: nmaged Portion: C. Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	60	1) AR: Aocident 2) DA: Damage 3) TF: Towing F 4) FT: Follow-Ti 5) FT: Follow-Ti For claiming a 6) TR: Re-imper 7) N1: Idao DA 8) NTUC Additi On: N5: Courtesy *N6: Repair C *N7: Post Re *N8: DV / Co	Reportin Assessme e hrough S hrough S gelust IN other + SMRT conal Service - Co-ordina pair Inspendice Exc	g (\$30); ent (\$100); I urvey urvey (Resurvey) C Only (wef 10 J. Survey rices:- Allowanue tion estion	NC (\$30) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 \$75 \$160	
numant's Particulars : iver/Owner: ontact No: amaged Portion:		1) AR: Aocident 2) DA: Damage 3) TF: Towing F 4) FT: Follow-Ti 5) FT: Follow-Ti For claiming a 6) TR: Re-imper 7) N1: Idao DA 8) NTUC Additi On: N5: Courtesy *N6: Repair C *N7: Post Re *N8: DV / Co	Reporting Assessmee Assessmee Assessmee Assessmee Assessmee Assessme Assess	g (\$30); ent (\$100); I urvey urvey (Resurvey) C Only (wef 10 J. Survey rices:- p Allowanus uton estion estion cost Coordination NC) against INC	NC (\$30) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 \$75 \$160 \$55 \$10 \$25 \$5	William Control of the Control of th

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

Contact Number

EMail Address

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver,
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

atoresaid,	
	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	06/10/2020 10:32
Date Of Accident	05/10/2020 08:30
Exact Location Of Accident	TPE TWDS CHANGI
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
D	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	FV1599X
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	TAY NGEN HONG
NRIC No	SXXXX491C
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-97455127
Alternative Phone No	OTHERS-97455127
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	HONDA
Model	PHANTOM
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	PRIVATE USE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	REPORTING ONLY
Vehicle Category	MOTORCYCLE
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	MSIG INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.
Type Of Coverage	THIRD PARTY
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	MSD/VMT/20-509727-WTT
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	CHOK KAM LOONG
NRIC No	SXXXX894J
Date Of Birth	29/07/1968
Occupation	INDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	19/06/2001
Driving Experience	19 YEARS AND 3 MONTHS
Gender	MALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-97455127
Fax Number	

OTHERS-88184031

CKLOONG34@GMAIL.COM

Address BLK 224C SUMANG LANE

#04-99

Postcode 823224

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured RELATIVE

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

-

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

.

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident SIDE SWIPE Weather Conditions CLEAR

Road Surface OILY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

NO

ambulance?

YES

Was any other material or property damaged?

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLS REFER TO THE ATTACHED STATEMENT.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

was there any video captured by Car Camera

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SJS8512H

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No .:

SKETCH PLAN

A: FU/15 99X

B: SDS 85 TU H

B: THE HAUS Chang?

DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

1 was	travel no	TPE	twds	chang	; on	the ex	treme	10+1	go lone.	AJ	the
oad in	notau u	145 oil	y. M	y vehic	e acc	identall	y slig	jhrly	guns	ont	จ
le'nicle	B Rays	- rigl	of por	flon.						Sept.	
								7, 1			
						-12					
										_	

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time: Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name: NRIC/FIN No.:

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

ACCI	DENT DATE: (5 / 10/ 10))(DD/MM/YYYY), TIME	:(<u>08:30</u>)(HH:MM)
LOCA	TION: TPE two di	iongi	
1.	DETAILS OF VEHICLE a) VEHICLE NUMBER:	FV1599X	100
	b)INSURANCE COMPANY:	+M394	
楽	c)POLICY NUMBER:	1. 1	
	d)POLICY TYPE: (COMPREHEN	SIVE / THIRD PARTY / TI	HIRD PARTY FIRE &THEFT)
	e)MAKE & MODEL:		
	f)TYPE:(SALOON / COUPE / MF g)VEHICLE CATEGORY:(PRIVA h)PURPOSE OF USING AT ACC	TE / COMMERCIAL / M	(OTORCYCLE)
	I) ARE YOU CLAIMING UNDER Y IF NO, PLEASE STATE (THIRD P.	OUP OWN INSURANC	E (XES/NO)
2.	INSURED / POLICY HOLDER	19.	
	A) NAME: Tay Ngen to	S1457491000	(MAJE / FEMALE)
	c) ADDRESS:	31197111000	NIACI
2 2 2		4"	¥ ¥ 0
	* CONTINUE TO 3.d IF DRIVER A	ALSO POLICY HOLDER	
*Ho of passenga.	DRIVER		
(Including driver)	a)NAME:		MALE / FEMALE)
$c \perp j$	b)NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: c)ADDRESS:	cc	DNTACT: 8818405
1/4	*d) DATE OF BIRTH: (/ e) OCCUPATION: (INDOOR / O f) YEARS OF DRIVING EXPRERIEN	UTDOOR)	YYY)
4.	WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE IF NO, RELATIONSHIP OF TH	OF THE INSURED'S	
5.	a) WEATHER CONDITION; (CLE		
	b)ROAD SURFACE: (DRY) WET		
	WAS ANYBODY INJURED (YES /	1 / /	
7.	a) REPORTED TO POLICE (YES / IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH F		
8.	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE	OLICE STATION.	
4 No of passenger	a) VEHICLE NUMBER:	MC	DDEL:
(Including driver)	b) DRIVER'S NAME:		
()	b) DRIVER'S NAME: c) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:	cc	ONTACT:
9.	c) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:THIRD PARTY VEHICLE	700 <u>00</u>	2000
* No of passenger	d) VEHICLE NUMBER: e) DRIVER'S NAME:	MC	DEL:
(Including driver)	f) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:		ONT A CT:
(\	IJ INKIG/FIN/FASSFORI		MINCI.
()	(6)		

email =

fax =

VIDEO =



726662 MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (Co. Reg. No. 200412212G) 4 Shenton Way, # 21-01, SGX Centre2, Singapore 068807 Tel +65 6827 7888, Fax +65 6827 7800 msig.com.sg

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

Road Transport Act 1987 (Malaysia), Road Transport (Amendment) Act 2019 (Malaysia)

The Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks) Rules, 1939 (Malaysia)

The Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (CAP. 189 of the Revised Edition) (Republic of Singapore)

The Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Rules, 1996 Edition (Republic of Singapore)

Or any Amendment, Act or Acts passed in substitution thereof.

CERTIFICATE NO :

MSD/VMT/20-509727-WTT A0633-001/W0803

SUM INSURED :

TPI.

EXCESS

NII.

Index mark and Registration Number of Vehicle 7V1599X

HONDA PHANTON

Name of Policyholder TAY NGEN HONG

3. Effective date of the Commencement of Insurance for the purposes of the Act 04/07/2020

THE YEAR

Date of Expiry of Insurance

Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive
 The Policyholder.

b. CHOK KAN LOONG ONLY

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle. And provided further that the Motor Vehicle is registered and licensed under the Road Traffic Act and its registration and licensing under the Road Traffic Act has not been cancelled at the time of the accident loss or damage. time of the accident loss or damage.

6. Use for social domestic and pleasure purposes and in connection with the Policyholder's business or profession.

- 7. The Policy does not cover 1. Use for hire or reward.
- 2. Use for racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing.
- Use for the carriage of goods (other than samples) in connection with any trade or business.
- 4. Use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.

* Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

I/WE HEREBY CERTIFY that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter, 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) or any Amendment, Act or Acts passed in substitution thereof."

12/06/2020 (T) WTT-CI-04(04/14)

WTT INSURANCE GENCIES PTE LTD Underwhing Agent For MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.